
 
 

Sustainability Reporting Standards Board 

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 
 

Date- 09/02/2026 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANNOUNCEMENT 
 

Result of online Assessment Examination for Certificate Course on Sustainability and BRSR held on 25th 
January 2026, has been declared. 

 
 

List of Qualified Members- Certificate course on Sustainability and BRSR 
 
 

SR. NO. MRN NO. CANDIDATE NAME RESULT STATUS 
1 27826 BALAJI P S R PASS 
2 37959 KULKARNI PRADIP BALKRISHNA PASS 
3 46839 GORE NILESH PRATAP PASS 
4 47556 JAIDEEP SHIVRAM SHETTY PASS 
5 47684 SUDHA JAIDEEP SHETTY PASS 
6 58704 JOSHI PRAKASH CHANDRA G PASS 
7 59019 AJAY KUMAR BAID PASS 
8 65114 SUMIT KUMAR JAIN PASS 
9 76242 OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL PASS 

10 78427 AGRAWAL LAXMI NARAYAN PASS 
11 78907 MITTAL VINAY PASS 
12 79224 SHARMA ABHISHEK PASS 
13 90160 GOYAL SANDEEP PASS 
14 100817 PRAKASH LAVJI VAGHELA PASS 
15 106299 PRASHANT RATANLAL HIRAN PASS 
16 123637 DURGESH GANPAT SINAI DHARGALKAR PASS 
17 124725 ANIL GUNAJI JAYVANTI GHADAWALE PASS 
18 136603 MANASI CHINMAYA BHAVE PASS 
19 155652 MANISH GAJANAND PUROHIT PASS 
20 157705 PRIYANK VINODKUMAR SHARMA PASS 
21 158020 MANISH KANKANI PASS 
22 161596 ISHA   SHRENIK   GANDHI PASS 
23 163915 VENKATESH SUBHASH RANGDAL PASS 
24 165051 MADHAV MURLIDHAR TOSHNIWAL PASS 
25 181113 JASH KRISHNAKANT DAVDA PASS 
26 223395 ANNAAHMALAI K C PASS 
27 232830 JAYA KRISHNA INDUPURI PASS 
28 236373 POORNIMA GANESH PASS 
29 243479 SAI KOUSHIK POOLLA PASS 
30 247167 VADDI NARASIMHA SESHA SAINATH PASS 
31 263676 VIGNESHWARAN R PASS 
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32 265445 SARAN S PASS 
33 266197 AJAI MUTHURAAMAN L PASS 
34 266911 PONSELVI A PASS 
35 272069 APPU PHILIPH PASS 
36 275861 EKTA KHANDELWAL PASS 
37 276032 LILLY B PASS 
38 277874 REESHMA LEETA PEREIRA PASS 
39 282266 KARTHIKEYAN S PASS 
40 304494 JYOTINDRA KUMAR PARIDA PASS 
41 306492 NIKITA KEDIA PASS 
42 405289 MITNA ANOOP PASS 
43 407833 VIKAS MITTAL PASS 
44 408453 POOJA AGARWAL PASS 
45 409042 DEEPAK BHATIA PASS 
46 413794 GURJINDER SINGH PASS 
47 414157 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL PASS 
48 414420 SHWETA SINGHAL PASS 
49 416641 AMEESH GUPTA PASS 
50 422058 PRAVEEN SHARMA PASS 
51 422682 KAILASH BAJAJ PASS 
52 425732 PARISHA SHARMA PASS 
53 433562 ANKITA NATANI PASS 
54 437669 PREETAM SHARMA PASS 
55 455239 RAVI KUMAR PASS 
56 470405 SAKSHI SHARMA PASS 
57 476189 GAURAV BADLANI PASS 
58 481308 AKHILESH NEGI PASS 
59 501419 TIWARI MANINDRA KUMAR PASS 
60 501632 NIDHI AGGARWAL PASS 
61 510578 NITIN GUPTA PASS 
62 525890 EKTA SACHDEVA PASS 
63 527342 NITESH PARMAR PASS 
64 531862 ANKUSH GUPTA PASS 
65 534413 MEGHA KAMRA PASS 
66 541193 SARLA PASS 
67 554562 VIKRAM PASS 
68 560457 KARAN BHAYANA PASS 
69 564290 PAYAL SHARMA PASS 
70 567963 MIRA RIJAL PASS 
71 571647 ANJU KUMARI PASS 
72 574580 DIVYA KHARE PASS 
73 576908 NISHA RANI PASS 
74 581972 BHAVY BABBAR PASS 
75 606667 PARIN VIJAY SHAH PASS 
76 615300 MADHURI SHAMSUNDAR GAWDE PASS 
77 616928 AKSHAY PAWAN SINGLA PASS 



3 

 
SR. NO. MRN NO. CANDIDATE NAME RESULT STATUS  

 

 

78 617190 RIVA SHAH PASS 
79 630396 KARAN DILIP MEHTA PASS 
80 639459 KAMIKA ASHOK FUTANE PASS 
81 640308 PAKSHAL BHERULAL JAIN PASS 

 
 
Note: It is clarified for information to the Members that Certificate Course does not grant any qualification 
and therefore, it should not be mentioned as qualification along with their name.  
 
 
 
 
 
Chairperson 
Sustainability Reporting Standards Board  
 
 


